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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

49432
50103
47349
47136
47453
47399
49841
51859
46390
47375
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ALINE APARECIDA NASCIMENTO DE PAULA
GEOVANA MATOS DE MELO

JANAINA GOMES SANTOS

JULIETE DE SOUSA RIBEIRO

LUCAS DA SILVA RIBEIRO

MICHELE SIMPLISTA FERREIRA ROSA
PRISCILA BEATRIZ SILVA COSTA

TALMER PIRES MOREIRA MACHADO
WALISSON PEREIRA GUIMARAES
WANDERSON GUIMARAES SANTOS




